Position

Janitor

Janitor

Parks/Field Prep Worker
Parks/Field Prep Worker
Parks/Field Prep Worker
Parks/Field Prep Worker
Parks/Field Prep Worker

Other Positions Held City

Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville

Danville

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$17,064
$16,830
$15,759
$12,330
$7,677
$5,670
$1,764

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$640
$631
$591
$462
$288
$213

$66



